2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
S100X225VA1Y Self Laminating Label 1X2.25X.75"
Panduit Corporation
Catalog Number S100X225VA1Y
Manufacturer Panduit Corporation
Description The S100X225VA1Y Thermal Transfer Vinyl Self-Laminating Label
Includes A White Print-On Area and Clear Overlaminate to
Protect The Legend For Easy Identification. It Is Sized Specifically
For Wire and Cable Applications. Upgrade Your Cable Coding
System With Improved Organization and Identification. The Label
Is Made Of Thin and Conformable Material. Rated For Use Up to
150°F (65°C). 1.0" X 2.25" (25.4 MM X 57.2 MM) With A 1.0"
(25.4 MM) Core. Color White. 1500 Per Package.
Weight per unit 1.8 (lbs/each)
Product Category Markers & Marking Tapes
Features
Material Vinyl
Printer Type THERMAL TRANSFER
Temperature Range 150
Material, Color, and Finish
Color White
Dimensions and Weight
Length 2.25
Width 1
Descriptions
Description SELF LAMINATING LABEL 1X2.25X.75"
Long Description The S100X225VA1Y Thermal Transfer Vinyl Self-Laminating Label
includes a white print-on area and clear overlaminate to protect
the legend for easy identification. It is sized specifically for wire
and cable applications.  Upgrade your cable coding system with
improved organization and identification.  The label is made of
thin and conformable material.  Rated for use up to 150°F (65°C).
1.0" x 2.25" (25.4 mm x 57.2 mm) with a 1.0" (25.4 mm) core.
Color White. 1500 per package.
Product Type S100X225VA1Y Self-Lam, Vinyl, White, 1500 LBLS, TT, 2.25"X1"
Manufacturer Information
Brand PANDUIT
GTIN 00074983439560
Manufacturers Part Number S100X225VA1Y
UPC 074983439560
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description WIRE LUBE, MARKERS, & TIES
Type Self-Laminating Label
Packaging
Carton 1
Package 3000
Weight Per each 1.7999
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
standard RoHS Compliant, UL969 recognized, File # MH14979; cUL
recognized, C22.2 No. 0.15-01, File # MH14979